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Monmouth County USBC
Youth Scholarship Recipients
Girls
1996 - Helen Thompson
1999 - Sarah Bombersback
2000 - Erin Bijas
2002 - Lisa Friscioni
2002 - Amanda Frakas
2003 - Tina Heneghan
2005 - Nikki Novobilski
2006 - Megan Shaughnessy
2007 - Jenna Stumpf
2008 - Brittney Budra
2009 - Brianna Amone
2010 - Kaitlin Schaubert
2011 - Nicole Avento
2012 - Kendell Patterson
2013 - Jamie Kelly
2014 - Kristin Natofi

Charles H Bryde Scholarship Reciplents
Boys

1988 - Hank Freeman lll
1989 - Thomas Dakouvanos
1990 - Michael Wierzbicki
1991 - Steve Shephard
1992 - Joe A Santanefic
1993 - John R Pepe Jr
1994 - Davis J Leslesi
1985 - David Lemer

19986 - John Furey Jr

1997 - Ryan Walsh

1998 - Jeff M Calia

1989 - Shaun Altneu

2000 - Mark DeGrassi
2001 - Christopher Clupinski
2002 - Jason Schwagede
2003 - Edward Camagher
2004 - Brett Pluskalowski
2005 - Dave DiGiamo
2006 - Robert Rohe

2007 ~ Kevin Ayles

2008 - Louls DiGirolamo
20089 - Matthew DiGirolamo
2010 - Anthony Marino
2011 - Scott Keleher

2012 - Mitcheli Collier
2013 - Stephen Schwariz
2014 - Joseph Starace
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Monmouth County USBC
Youth Tournament Champions
2013 - 2014

Adult/Youth Tournament
Prep and Bantam Division
Age 11 & Under - Brandon Bohn Palmer / Ryan Friend (1505)

Junior Division - Age 12-14 - Rochelle Colgrove / Charles Kawas Jr (1404)
Mq[or Division - Age 15-21 - Michael Breheny / William Mclraan (1491)

Youth Open Tournament

R

Bantam Division - Age 8 & Under - Donaven Kiine (661)
Prep Division - Age 9 to 11 - Nicholas Cadoo (743)
Junior Division - Age 12-14 - Louie Folgore (746)

Major Division - Age 15-21 - Cody Wilson (794)

Youth King & Queen Tournament

Division 1 - Average 110 & Under J

King - Peter Ambart (686)
Division 2 - Average 111 - 150
' King - Joey Ocello (686)

Division 3 - Average 151 & Over
King - Brandon Bohn (687) - Queen - Elle Soluri (653)

Junior Masters Tournament

Fnlvision 1 - Average 110 & Under
Donaven Kiine »
DWvision 2 -~ Average 111 - 150
Joey Ocello
Division 3 - Average 151 & Over
Louis Folgore
Division 4 - Scratch : l
| Jason Gold
1
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' Monmouth County USBC
Youth High Average
l Minimum 66 Games
Average 175 and Over
l Name Average Garnesl_ League
I Russo, Matthew R. 230 99 HL-77
Schwartz, Stephen M 212 96 BC-76
Starace, Joseph 212 102 HL-77
l -Lazarchick, Andrew E. 208 29 HL-77
Gold, Jason D. 206 20 HL-76
‘ Goid, Jason D. 205 101 HL-77
u Hansen, Eric D. 205 104 HL-77
Scelfo, Nicholas W 203 93 BC-76
Sexton, Kenneth M 203 93 BC-76
U Cassano, Michael 202 99 HL-77
Lacko, Gregory J. 202 90 HL-77
Parrinello, Anthony R. ' 199 72 HL-76
U Gibney, Matthew 197 99 BZ-78
Graham, Evan P. 192 96 HL-76
Tumblety, Casey M 192 96 BZ-80
Gibney, Matthew ' 180 84 BZ-80
u Yucht, Matt A. 190 72 HL-77
Gold, Steven R. 189 a5 HL-77
Gold, Steven R. ' 189 84 HL-76
u Natoli, Kristin 189 75 HL-77
Tumblety, Casey M. 186 1056 BZ-78
Orensky, Erica 185 93 HL-77
” Mai, Henry 184 102 HL-77
Mckeon, Thomas 183 95 BZ-80
Connelly, Hayley M 180 96 BZ-80
u . Kimball, Mason J 180 72 BC-76
Buck, Kaitiyn 179 88 HL-77
Lynch, Brandon M 179 73 BZ-80
u Yatsko, Joseph 178 95 B2-80
Garvey, Richard C.. lil 177 66 HL-77
Gulino, Michelle 177 82 HL-77
U Kennedy, Edward R 177 81 BC-76
Winters, Cotinne C 177 96 BC-76
Hoffman, Eric _ 175 87 BZ-81
U Yatsko, Thomas 175 72 BZ-80
! w



CODE

BC-76
BC-79
BC-80
BC-81
BC-82

BZ-77
BZ-78
BZ-80
BZ-81

HL-76
HL-77
HL-78
HL-79

SL-78

ST-76
ST-77
ST-80

CERTIFIED LEAGUES

LEAGUE NAME

KNOB HILL COUNTRY LANES
Sunday Morning Comics
Double Dares
Jr Gold Short
Jr Gold Med
Jr Gold Long

BRUNSWICK ZONE - HAZLET
Blazers
Early Birds
Practice Plus Jr
Show Your Skillz

HOWELL LANES
Sun Adult-Youth
Petraglia Scholarship
Saturday Brat Pack

Shore Conference-Howell
SHORE LANES
Adult-Child
AMF STRATHMORE LANES
Sunday Adult Junior

St. Thomas Jrs.
Jr Scholarship

SECRETARY

Natalie Leone
Natalie Leone
Natalie Leone
Natalie Leone

Natalie Leone

Dianne M. Rosato
Dianne M. Rosato
Dianne M. Rosato

Dianne M. Rosato

Mark Gold
Mark Gold
Mark Gold
Mark Gold

Ralph E. Ayles

Scott A. Oran
Patricia Albano

Bella DeMarco
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COURTHEY B
MELANIE L

MELANIE L

JAMES C

GTANNA
BARBARISE

JAMES
BARIEXCA

LILY M
MATTEEW J
VICTORIA A
BARSHEWSKT
NICHOLAS J
NICHOLAS J

BASS
KAYLA M.

BENITEZ
S = Sport League

* = Games Loss than 21
# = Paid in Other Association

8T-77
8T-77

HL-79

HL-7%

5T-76

8L-78

BC-79

BZ-80
BZ-80
BZ-81

ST-77

HL-78

BC-79

BC-79

HL-78
HL-78
HL-78
HL-78

BZ-80
BZ-81

HL-79

57
66

29

41

42

78

45

64
58
78

45

30

69

30

81

51

48

66

66

64
78

33

87

127

158

159

122

114

126

132

os
151
143

178

130

139

110

102

90

104

140

69
82
86
57

189
170

21

LUCIO

MICHAEL

BETHANRY L.

CADOO
NICHOLAS J.

CAMBERO
AVERY E

CAPPELLERI
ROBERT N.

HL-77
HL-77

HL-77

HL.-79

BC-79
HL-79

BZ2-78

ST-77

HL~79
HL-77

BZ-76

BZ-78

HL-79

BZ-78

HL-79

ST-80

8T-76

HL-79

35

69

93

102
102

90

28

45
40

418

78

41
-1

105

15

75

45

30

45

68

46

43

102

97

is

111

94

146

172
161

140

145

171
166

179

127

187
179

146

le2

138

154

138

86

13

161

1li0

132

150




GINA C

CARDELLA
THOMAS D

THOMAS D.

CAREY
THOMAS J.

THOMAS J.
CARSTENSEN

CHIDICHIMO
GERARD, JR

JESSICA N.

CLERVES
OLIVIA

COBURN
ABIGAIL P.

COLGROVE-~JUSTIS
ROCHELLE E.

COLLINRS

CONNELLY
HAYLEY M

HAYLEY M
HAYLEY M

CONTURSI
MICHAEL

CORDERO
ATHINA L.

NICHOLAS

CROCKETT
ANTHONY D

CUTANEO

D'AGOSTA
ANGELO

D'ALESSIC
DOMINIC V

D'AMBROSIC
MICHAEL A

S = Sport League
* = Games Less than 21
# = Paid in Other Association .

BZ-80

BC-80
HL-79

HL-77
HL-79

HI,-79

HL-77
HL-79

HL-79

8T-76
ST-76

BZ-80

HL-79

BZ-78

HL-79

BZ-80
BC-81

BC-80

8T-76

88

39
45

g9
37

35

29
45

34

38

104
105

68

42

78

34

26
40
35

99

45

18

50

78

20

66

87

106

159
205

152
148

le8

202
200

124

82

143
g9

169

166

127

162

180
159
144

102

156

111

122

152

117

97

94

DANCHISKO

MICHAEL, BZ-81

MICHAEL BC-81
DASILVA

NICHOLAS J. HL-79
DENOME

THOMAS BZ-77
DERENZO

BENJAMIN A BC-79
DIAZ

JAKE I. BC-79

JAKE I, BC-76
DIPIETRO

THOMAS BC-7%
DITARANTO

LORENZC T. ST-80
DOMINGUEZ

JOSEPH A BC-T76
DORNER

AMANDA L. HL-77

AMANDA L. HL-79
DOWD

BRYANNA K. HL-79
DOWNEY

ANDREW C BC-79
DULOCK

KYLE H. HL-79
DUNNE

JOHN HL-79
DURSTEWICZ

RYAN 8T-77

E

BICK

SERAN M HL-78
ESPOSITO

CARMELA BZ-80

FRANK BZ-80

F

FARRELL

CHRISTOPHER W. HL-79
FEIGHNER

BRYAN N. ST-76
FEOLA

DANIELLE R. HL-76
FINN

ALLISON L. HL-~79
FIORE

ANTHONY J. HIL,-76
FLOHS

84
40

32

28

47

45
96

18

99

-1

102
32

39

44

25

i6

69

80

27

21

108

93

a9

20

169
166

179

76

71

135
115

114

88

118

166
164

145

104

166

153

108

92

40
101

146

122

163

130

133
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CHRISTIAN J

FREDERICEKS
ISABELLA L

FRICANO
SALVATORE

FRIZZIOLA
ANDREW M

GAMBINO
KRISTT

GARDOCKI
JACOB

GARVEY
RICHARD C YIX

RICEARD C., IIT
RICHARD C., IIT

GELLER
JEREMY

GERAGHTY
JACK R

GERSHENOW
MICHAEL

GIBNEY
MATTHEW

GLENN
ALYSSA

GLUCHOWSKI
RYAN A.

GOLBA
JONATHAN M.

S = Sport League
* = Games Less than 21
# = Paid in Other Association

HL-78
HL-78

BC-79
BC-79

BZ-78

HL~-78

ST-77

BZ-78

8T-77
8T-77

BZ-80

HL~-79

BC-76
HL-79
HL-77

5T-76

HL-78

BZ-77

BZ-78
BZ-80

HL-79

BZ-77

81
84

39

75

31

s

45
42

' 69

63

54

54

69
44

20

42

90
34
66

93

8l

€8

99
84

Se

93

84
85

85

110

122

177

141
164

101

95

114

86

100
95

139

208

173
183
177

141

52

7

197
190

133

76

153

JASON D.
JASON D.
JASON D.
STEVEN R.
STEVEN R.
STEVEN R.

GONORA

GONZALEZ
BREITTANY

GRANDE

GRANDE JR
ROBERT

GRAVES
MARY L.

GREGORY
FAITH

MICHAEL A.

HANSEN
ERIC D.

ERIC D.

HARDZEWICZ
JACK 8.

JUSTIN M.

HERRES
ALYSSA

HILL

CHAMPAGNE M,

CHAMPAGNE M.

HL-76
HL-79
HL-77
HL-73
HL-76
HL-77

HL-76

BC-76

BC-76

SL-78

8T-77

HL-79
HL-77

BZ-80
ST-80
BZ-80
ST-80

5T-80

HL-79

HL-79
HL-77

BL-79
HL-77

5T-76
8T-76

HL-79

HL-77
HL-79

90
43
101
34
84
95

29

45

96

87

a3

69

66

40
102

95
102
91
102

12

41

43
82

42
104

95
105

42

8%
a5

206
206
205
191
189
189

121

lag

192

92

100

126

58

165
156

106

85
134
123

116

160

179
177

208
205

154
132

115

165
165




HODGES

CHRIS J.
HOEGLER

ANNA
BOFFMAN

ERIC

ERIC

ERIC
HOFPFMANN

JASE
HOGREFE

CHRISTOPHER M.
HOPKINS

JOSEFPH
HORVATH

AUGUSTUS P,

WILLIAM A.
HUSEYIN

DERIZ H.

DERYA
IANDOLI

JOSEPH K.
ISAACS

JERRMY

JEREMY
IVANITSEI

ASHEEY
JAIME

KAEL A
JIRIES

REENA
JOHNS

ZACHARY R.
JONES

ADAM D

HEATHFR L.
KAHAN

ALEX
KAPUSCINSKI

TYLER
KAY

TYLER
KENNEDY

EDWARD R
KIMBALL
S=8port League

* = Games Less than 21
# = Pald in Other Association

8T-77

BC-82
BZ-81
BC-80

SL-78

BZ-78

HL-76
HL-79

HL-79
HL-79

ST-76

HL-79
HL-77

HL-79

BZ-80
HL-79

BC-76
HL-79
HL-79

BC-76

93

78

40
87
40

45

30

69

93
34

411
42

45

25
108

29

69

a3

22

92
39

51

35

33

81

105

117

184
175
i70

150

146

114

117
179

170
175

194

172
160

136

111

150

166

126
130

44

129

149

177

MASON J
MASON J
MASON T,

KIRSTEIN
JOSH R.

JOSH R.

KLEIN
KIMBERLY

KIMBERLY

KLINE
ANDREW V

DONAVEN J

KATE M
LUKE J

KQENIG
NAT T

KUBILUS
JOSEPH

ANDREW

GREG
GREGORY J.

LAUDIER

LAZARCHICK
ANDREW E.

LEFLER-BLUM
SHAYE L

LERNER
JESSICA

JESSICA

PAULETTE F
TAZHANE M

LIGHTY

LUDWIG
ZACK

LYNCH
BRANDON M

BRANDON M

BC-76
BC-80
HL-79

HL-77
HL-79

HIL-77
HL-79

BC-76
BC-76

ST-77
ST-77

BC-76

HL-79

HL-77
HL-79

HL-79
HL-77

BC-79

HL-77

HL-79

HL-78

HL-79
HE~77

HL-78
HL-78

BZ-80
BZ-81

72
40
15

99
39

64
18

80
20

78
78

27

41

20
33

44
90

48

99

34

69

14
29

72
72

102

75

73
84

180
146
2086

166
159

176
175

122
17

112
98

a5

154

167
160

208
202

132

208

105

75

177
168

92
85

114

:1:)

179
161
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MADDOX

MAHONEY
ABIGAIL M.

MARKIEWICZ
DYLAN

MARTIN

MARTINEZ
EDDY

MARTINS
MADISON A

MASI
GIAMMA M.

MAEZELLA
JOSEFH R

DENNIS IXI
THOMAS
MCSHANE

CHRISTOPHER M JR
CHRISTOPHER M., JR

KIERNAN G
KIERNAN G.
MERGEL

S = Sport League
* = Games Lass than 21

# = Pald in Other Association

BC-79

HL-79

HL-77
HL-77

ST-77
8T-77

HL-78

BZ-17

sT-77
8T-77

BZ-78

HL-79

8T-77

HI.-79

BC-79

BZ-80
BZ-80

BZ-80
BZ-78
BZ-80
BZ-77

418

34

102
102

12

14 -

35

58

48
75

45

95

33

60

72

94

63

72

24

16

45

96
95

57
62
60
38

85

100

184
164

44
39

169

85

87
135

189

96

149

46

111

69

75

85

97

101

72

173
ig3

157
148
108
102

MIRANDA

MONGELLI
CATHERTNE M

MOORE
JOHMNY M.

MOTLEY

MULVILHILL

KRISTIN
KRISTIN

NEGRON
KAITLIN A.

NESBITT
MATTHEW S

MATTHEW S.
RIAN D
RYAN D.

NICHOLSEN

CHRISTOFHER J.

STEVEN M.
NICHOLSON

RICOTRA
CHRISTOPHER

NORRIS
JASON, JR

OCELLO
JOEY P.

O'CONNOR
RYAN D

ORENSKY
ERICA

ERICA

HL-79
HL-79

8T-77

HL-79

8T-77

BZ-78

ST-77

HL-79

BC-76

HL~79
HL-79
HL-77

HL-79

BZ-80
BZ-78
BZ-80
BZ-78

ST-76

HL-79
HL-79

HL-72

8T-77

8L-78

SL-78

BC-76

HL-79
HL-77

24
19

40

78

i02

75

25

87

44
42
75

11

87
95
72
96

108

45
42

15

75

42

87

93

44
93

116
109

54
140
88
132

123

129

79

181
201
189

85

157
141
132
1086

149

203

182

97

21

84

154

121

187
185



ORENSKY
SARAH

ORMSBY
JESSICA L.

PARKER
ALEC M

JUSTIN T

PARRINELLO
ANTHONY R.

ANTHONY R.

PAUCIVLLO
DIANA R.

PEPITONE
NICHOLAS J

PICKUS

PIETRI
EDUARDO J

PINE
BRET J.

PITTMAN
DYLAN

PORT
WILLIAM T

PRADOS
GIADNA M

PREKERIS
JESSICA

JUSTIN

PUSO
JESSIE J.

RANDAZZ0
ALESSANDRA A.

RAPACCIUOLO
SALVATORE, JR

TIMOTHY R.

PRILLIP

REINGOLD

RENZ
JULIA

S = Sport League
* = Games Less than 21
# = Paid in Other Assoclation

HL-77

HL-79

HL-78
HL-78

HL-79
HL-76

HL-79

BC-76

HL-79

BC-76

BZ-78

HL-79

8T-77

8T-77

ST-77

sT-77

HL-79

HL-72

8T-76

ST-16

8§T-77
8T-77

BZ-80
BZ-80
8T-80

BZ-78

g9

45

75
8l

44
72

35
96
45
96
96
37
3
57

78
75

39

411
a3
51

72
72

96
96
105

60

155

180

92
93

208
199

126

148

186

156

140

204

105

83

86
101

138

li2

142

i51

81
72

154
154
147

117

RESCIGNO
ALISSA M.

RIEMER
BRANDON E.

RIVERA
GAVIN

JACQUELINE M.
ROBERTSON
DANIEL C

RUDNICKI
ROSS

RUSS0
MATTHEW R.

SAT.ONY
CHLOE

SANFILIPPO
oy J

SARMIENTO
JUSTIN X

SCELFO
NICHOLAS W

NICHOLAS W

RICHOLAS W

NICHOLAS W
SCHAEFER

SCHAVER
SCHIAVELLO
SCHIPANI
SCHULTE
SCHHALBE

SCHWARTZ
MATTHEW D

MATTHEW D
MATTHEW D
MATTHEW D
STEPHEN M
STEPHEN M
STEPHEN M

SEBOR
TY 8.

SEICH

HL-79

HL-79

§T-77
HL-79

HL-79

HL-78

BC-79

BC-76
BC-81
BC-80
BC-82

HL-78

8ST-76

HL-79

HL-77

BC-82
BC-76
BC-81
BC-80
BC-76
BC-82
BC-81

as

26

40
33

84

41

99

39

87

48

23
40
40
40

72

10

96

34

B8l

40
920
40
40
26
40
40

36

135

131

61
125

119

is2

230

94

98

70

203
186
173
l64

117

111

94

143

123

118

173
170
153
133
212
188
171

171

—




= T e e EE e e

[l ol el el el el el

SEICH
DREW L.

SEXTON
KENNETH M

KENSETH M
KENNETHE M
KENNETH M

SHEPARD
CORNER B

SHEPHARD
TYLER

SIX
CONNOR F.

SKILLMAN
SEAN A

STEVEN M
SMITH

SNYDER
CHRISTIANA L.

SOLURI
ELLE 8

SPENGLER

SRNEA
ANTHONY X.

STACK

STARACE
JOSEPH

JOSEPH

S = Sport League
* = Games Less than 21

¥ = Paid in Other Association

HL-79

BC-76
BC-82
BC-80
BC-81

HL-~78

HL-78

HL-79
HL-79

BC-76
HL-79

HL-7%
BC-76
BC-82
BZ-80
BC-81
BZ-81

HL-76

HL-78
HL-78

HL-79%

BZ-78

BC-78

8T-76

BC-76
HL-79

17

23
40
30
25

42

48

45
45

36
le

50

32

84
40
22
40
81

42

75
84

43

87

48

14

38

87

45

207

203
183
163
161

89

105

175
154

140

127

107

i3s

190

170

170
le9
152
156

128

88
94

151
139
105
164
174
114

214
214

STARACE
JOSEPH

STEMMERMANN
MARK W.

STERN

STROIK
ZACHARY P

ZACHARY P

STROUD
ANDREW J

SHEENEY

JAMES T
TRAVIS J

SYLVIA
EMMA R.

SYSYIN
EMILY

CASEY M
CABEY M.

TUMULTY
GRIFFIN

JUSTIN
NATHAN

DYLAN

VACCARQ
DANIEL T

HL-77

BZ-78

HL-79
HL-77

BC-79
BC-76

BZ-80
BZ-80

SL-78

HL-79

BC-76
BC-79

BZ-80
BZ-78

ST-77
8T-77
ST-77

- 8T-77

BZ-80

102

75

41
15

48
96

81

84
84

78

25

42

44

10

33

22

87
48

96
105

36
54
57

57

36

212

154

205
173

166
157

82

29
920

121

82

224
215

120

107

151

142

100
96

192
186

76
8%
a2

89

131 -




PAUL

VARLESE
JOSEPH F.

VAZQUEZ
VERONWICA A.

VENTO
TYLER R.

TYLER R.

VISLOCKY
DYLAN C

JAKE R
VOLPE

TEDDY

KRISTIN L.

WEICHEL
NICHOLAS

WEINTRADUB

WEISE
WILLIAM
WESTER

WETZEL

WHITE

S = Sport League
* = Games Less than 21
# = Pai in Other Assoclation

BZ-78
HL-79
BZ-78
BZ-77

HL-79
HL-76

ST-77
ST-77

HL-79

BC-79
BC-79

HL-79
BZ-78

BZ-80
BZ-81

HL-78
BZ-80
BC-79
BZ-80
HL-~79
BZ-80

HL-79
HL-77

BL-77
HL-79
HL-77

8T-80

102

3g

68

46

39
96

51
63

44

48
39

45

27

15
69

80

58

45

48

41
54

es
32
96

102

129

isl

151

924

179
173

42
g0

200

96
94

132

laa

147
143

95

144

23

112

129

134

151
172

149
147
156

142

WILENSKY
AUSTIN H.

WILSON

YATSKO
JOSEPH

THOMAS

TOUNG
CODY P.

HENRY R., III
JUSTIN J.

YUCHT
MATT A.

MATT A.

ZALESKI
JACK

NOAH

ZREBIEC
BRENNA C.

ZWEIDINGER
LOUILS

MATTHEW C
MATTHEW C.

BC-79

sST-80

BC-79

BC-82
BC-76
BC-81

BZ-80

ST-77
ST-77

BZ-80
BZ-80

BZ-78
BZ-78
BZ-78

HL-73
HL-77

HL-79

BC-81

HL-79

RZ-78
BZ-80
BZ-78

18

102

48

40
96
40

32
63

95
72

24
51
48

35
72

36

20

32

87
84
87

113

139

157

179
177
171

21

135
122

178
175

158
153
123

185

190

166

i70

123

65
112
97
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